
2006-2010 Okres: Rakovník CZ020C

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002174 0,997826 100000 217 99813 7965701 79,66
1 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7865888 78,83
2 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7766106 77,83
3 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7666323 76,83
4 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7566540 75,83
5 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7466758 74,83
6 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7366975 73,83
7 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7267192 72,83
8 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7167410 71,83
9 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 7067627 70,83

10 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 6967845 69,83
11 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 6868062 68,83
12 0,000000 1,000000 99783 0 99783 6768279 67,83
13 0,000092 0,999908 99783 9 99778 6668497 66,83
14 0,000184 0,999816 99773 18 99764 6568719 65,84
15 0,000214 0,999786 99755 21 99744 6468955 64,85
16 0,000127 0,999873 99734 13 99727 6369210 63,86
17 0,000121 0,999879 99721 12 99715 6269483 62,87
18 0,000190 0,999810 99709 19 99699 6169768 61,88
19 0,000362 0,999638 99690 36 99672 6070068 60,89
20 0,000308 0,999692 99654 31 99639 5970396 59,91
21 0,000330 0,999670 99623 33 99607 5870758 58,93
22 0,000186 0,999814 99590 19 99581 5771151 57,95
23 0,000132 0,999868 99572 13 99565 5671570 56,96
24 0,000160 0,999840 99559 16 99551 5572005 55,97
25 0,000080 0,999920 99543 8 99539 5472454 54,98
26 0,000000 1,000000 99535 0 99535 5372915 53,98
27 0,000000 1,000000 99535 0 99535 5273381 52,98
28 0,000000 1,000000 99535 0 99535 5173846 51,98
29 0,000000 1,000000 99535 0 99535 5074311 50,98
30 0,000022 0,999978 99535 2 99534 4974776 49,98
31 0,000000 1,000000 99533 0 99533 4875243 48,98
32 0,000557 0,999443 99533 55 99505 4775710 47,98
33 0,000947 0,999053 99477 94 99430 4676205 47,01
34 0,001106 0,998894 99383 110 99328 4576775 46,05
35 0,000994 0,999006 99273 99 99224 4477447 45,10
36 0,000652 0,999348 99174 65 99142 4378223 44,15
37 0,000520 0,999480 99110 52 99084 4279081 43,18
38 0,000935 0,999065 99058 93 99012 4179997 42,20
39 0,000760 0,999240 98965 75 98928 4080986 41,24
40 0,000684 0,999316 98890 68 98856 3982058 40,27
41 0,001095 0,998905 98823 108 98769 3883201 39,29
42 0,001506 0,998494 98714 149 98640 3784433 38,34
43 0,001859 0,998141 98566 183 98474 3685793 37,39
44 0,001632 0,998368 98383 161 98302 3587318 36,46
45 0,001511 0,998489 98222 148 98148 3489016 35,52
46 0,001665 0,998335 98074 163 97992 3390868 34,57
47 0,002676 0,997324 97910 262 97779 3292876 33,63
48 0,003044 0,996956 97648 297 97500 3195097 32,72
49 0,002592 0,997408 97351 252 97225 3097597 31,82
50 0,002229 0,997771 97099 216 96991 3000372 30,90
51 0,002358 0,997642 96882 228 96768 2903382 29,97
52 0,003024 0,996976 96654 292 96508 2806613 29,04

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Rakovník CZ020C

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,003980 0,996020 96362 383 96170 2710106 28,12
54 0,004350 0,995650 95978 417 95769 2613936 27,23
55 0,003623 0,996377 95561 346 95388 2518166 26,35
56 0,003027 0,996973 95215 288 95070 2422779 25,45
57 0,003850 0,996150 94926 365 94744 2327708 24,52
58 0,005075 0,994925 94561 480 94321 2232964 23,61
59 0,006655 0,993345 94081 626 93768 2138644 22,73
60 0,008746 0,991254 93455 817 93046 2044876 21,88
61 0,008820 0,991180 92638 817 92229 1951829 21,07
62 0,008032 0,991968 91821 737 91452 1859600 20,25
63 0,010007 0,989993 91083 911 90627 1768149 19,41
64 0,010913 0,989087 90172 984 89680 1677521 18,60
65 0,010020 0,989980 89188 894 88741 1587842 17,80
66 0,010365 0,989635 88294 915 87836 1499101 16,98
67 0,011045 0,988955 87379 965 86896 1411265 16,15
68 0,011804 0,988196 86414 1020 85904 1324368 15,33
69 0,017294 0,982706 85394 1477 84655 1238465 14,50
70 0,018659 0,981341 83917 1566 83134 1153810 13,75
71 0,017897 0,982103 82351 1474 81614 1070676 13,00
72 0,023080 0,976920 80877 1867 79944 989062 12,23
73 0,026752 0,973248 79010 2114 77954 909118 11,51
74 0,031210 0,968790 76897 2400 75697 831164 10,81
75 0,035862 0,964138 74497 2672 73161 755468 10,14
76 0,038559 0,961441 71825 2770 70440 682307 9,50
77 0,043097 0,956903 69056 2976 67568 611866 8,86
78 0,049555 0,950445 66080 3275 64442 544299 8,24
79 0,056871 0,943129 62805 3572 61019 479856 7,64
80 0,064872 0,935128 59233 3843 57312 418837 7,07
81 0,074023 0,925977 55391 4100 53341 361525 6,53
82 0,084429 0,915571 51291 4330 49125 308184 6,01
83 0,096292 0,903708 46960 4522 44699 259059 5,52
84 0,109789 0,890211 42438 4659 40109 214360 5,05
85 0,125113 0,874887 37779 4727 35416 174251 4,61
86 0,142467 0,857533 33052 4709 30698 138836 4,20
87 0,162065 0,837935 28343 4593 26047 108138 3,82
88 0,184123 0,815877 23750 4373 21564 82091 3,46
89 0,208855 0,791145 19377 4047 17354 60527 3,12
90 0,236463 0,763537 15330 3625 13518 43174 2,82
91 0,267124 0,732876 11705 3127 10142 29656 2,53
92 0,300977 0,699023 8578 2582 7287 19514 2,27
93 0,338101 0,661899 5996 2027 4983 12227 2,04
94 0,378494 0,621506 3969 1502 3218 7244 1,83
95 0,422051 0,577949 2467 1041 1946 4026 1,63
96 0,468530 0,531470 1426 668 1092 2080 1,46
97 0,517537 0,482463 758 392 562 988 1,30
98 0,568498 0,431502 366 208 262 427 1,17
99 0,620648 0,379352 158 98 109 165 1,05
100 0,673042 0,326958 60 40 40 56 0,94
101 0,724571 0,275429 20 14 12 17 0,85
102 0,774024 0,225976 5 4 3 4 0,77
103 0,820158 0,179842 1 1 1 1 0,70
104 0,861816 0,138184 0 0 0 0 0,64
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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